VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Gillespie County Report 10/22/25 5:09 PM
. Election Name From 10/22/25 7:50 AM
Slg natures 2025 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT To 10/22/25 5:10 PM
ELECTION
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct
1 COLLEEN OCONNELL ADCOX 1029553054 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S1
2 KAREN ANN BALDAUF 2212116817 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S5.1
3 LAWRENCE ALLAN BECKSTED 1029644956 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S4
4 CONSTANCE D BLOCKER 1068489756 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s7
5 SUSAN MAGEE BRANDT 1143587365 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
6 DOROTHY KOENNECKE BRODBECK 1029446923 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 sS4
7 DORENE FAY BRODSGAARD 1029440390 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S3
8 ROGER JOSEPH BUNKER 1033352281 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S5.1
9 STEVEN AARON BUROW 1029592001 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
10 JODY ANN CASTLE 1188638927 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S13.1
11 BRUCE DUDLEY CHRISTIAN 1114703159 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
12 HAROLD VAUGHAN COATES 1029583384 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 sS4
13 CARROLL DAVID COLLIER 1029595626 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
14 HENRY ETTA COLLIER 1029597339 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s12
15 ANNIE LOUISE CROWDER 2180296663 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S7
16 RICHARD MICHAEL CROWDER 2180296721 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s7
17 SANDRA KAY DAVIS 1029565926 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S1
18 KEVIN RAY GALLANDER 1158017095 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s7
19 MARSHA BETH GREEN 1053801035 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S7
20 ROBERT JAMES GRINE JR 2148364717 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s12
21 CHRISTINE LOU GRINE 1217406395 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
22 BILLY JAMES GUIN JR 2148154955 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
23 MARCELA V GUION 1038561629 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S1
24 RICHARD GRAYSON GUION 1038305318 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s1
25 JEFFREY JOHN HASSMANN 2126422408 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s1
26 WILLIAM LEON HEINERT 1217670656 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s1
27 BEVERLY ANN HERNANDEZ 1029575363 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s7
28 JUAN JOSE HERNANDEZ 1029582097 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s7
29 JESSICA CAROL HERRERA 1164804730 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 sS4
30 PETER JOHN HOLVERSON 1148665588 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S4
31 DIANA LYNN HONEA 1126123356 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s12
32 STEPHEN LYNN HONEA 1126128832 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
33 PHILIP GLENN HOUSEAL 1029465545 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s7
34 TARA JUNE HUTCHISON 1195067355 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S4
35 JOHN M JASSO 1133309689 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
36 RALPH HENRY JENKINS 1029511568 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S2
37 JOHNATHAN GILBERT JOHNSON 1029617126 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S151
38 JOHN C JONES IlI 1029591414 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
39 JAMIE MARIE JONES 1017489773 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s1
40 CLARA COFFIN JUNG 1147180109 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S13.1
41 THOMAS JAMES JUNG 1147180075 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S13.1
42 DIANN JUNG 1139727292 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S7
43 RONNIE GENE JUNG 1139727318 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 s7
44 PAULA LAUX KAGER 1029611442 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S12
45 DONALD WILSON KEELING 1002983998 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 $10.2
46 ISABEL HODGSON KEESEE 1018890343 17235 - GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3 S3
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Name

ANNA BRAND KINGMAN
JONATHAN FREDERICK LEAHY
TIM GORDON LEHMBERG
KAREN SOLBRIG LENZ
JAMES WAYNE LENZ

GREG ALLAN LILLIBRIDGE
JEFFREY LEE LIPES

ALAN JAMES LITTMAN

MARY AGNES LITTMAN
CURTIS ALAN LITTMAN
JERRY MAX LUCKENBACH
MARGE G MELTON

NORMAN MILLER

FRED CASON MINTER
JACQUELINE LAURINDA OLIN
EUNICE RODE PAPE

PHILIP ALAN PRESSLER
IRENE MARTIN PULLEN
WILLIAM RANDOLPH PULLEN
CONSTANCE MARIE RADLE
LAURA ANNE ROBERTS
LELA ANNE RUSSELL

JOHN EDWARD RUSSELL
MARY HALLIGAN SAIIDI
MOHAMMAD JAVAD SAIIDI
GEANIE MARGARET SARAVO
LARRY RICHARD SARAVO
KATHERINE A SHEARER
PATRICIA KING SIGG
THOMAS FRANZ SIGG
KATHRYN N SMALL

ROBERT LANCE SMALL
DOROTHY JEAN SMITH
PAMELA SHIPP SNELGROVE
ALFRED G SNELGROVE JR
NANCY ELAINE STEVENS
BRUCE ROBERT STEVENS
CHERIBETH STEWART
EDDIE CLEMO STEWART JR
DEBRA SMID STROLLE
FRANCIS MICHAEL STROLLE
LISA HOWARD STUART

E CHRISTINE STUEWE
CODY MATLEY SUTTON
GREGORY DEE SWIFT
HELEN LANE TAIT

KATHRYN MAJOR TELLE
JAMES THOMAS TELLE
KENNETH JOSEPH THERIOT
MICHAEL BENNETT THOMPSON
PAMELA GAY TUCKER
ANITA MARX UNTERSEE
JERRY LINN VACLAV
WILLIAM ALAN VERNON
KAREN SUE WALKER

LAURA LONGORIA WALTERS

State ID

1127566555
1188639160
1176334997
1029539666
1029529503
1071380905
1194714343
1183545753
1029619137
1029619144
1029428530
1006700122
1024598460
1211552350
1053978624
1029558571
1029463171
1029594207
1029651348
1152252775
1081214653
1009005261
1009005290
1032821713
1032823832
1128011386
1127922964
1029457373
1209853200
1131338133
1128217171
1118280066
1187559843
1029520747
1029520734
1081548065
1083725303
1171969005
1171969014
1058435204
1039947547
1008189844
1029459566
1180883816
1029521117
2168736414
1029517355
1029549648
1017067784
1142334110
1029585113
1060460195
1029639089
1029453960
1200997594
2166354073
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LEON WAYNE WELGEHAUSEN
LEWIS WAYNE WELLS
FLORENCE ELLEN WELLS
FORREST HORTON WHEELER
HELEN DASSINGER WHETSTONE
GARY MURBEN WILCOX
BARBARA REHMS WILCOX

ALAN MOORE WILLIAMSON
DONNA THOMPSON WOOD

State ID

1029504645
1029584870
1029646238
1029590260
1015285369
1029592188
1029590842
1029581307
1029556810
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